
     

 

    
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

BOYS P.E. KIT & ACCESSORIES Cost Waist/ Chest Size 
Write quantity under size in boxes below 

To
ta

l 

Q
u

an
ti

ty
 

Su
b

-

to
ta

ls
 

Boys V Neck Burgundy Sweatshirt  £12.00 3-4 
(22-
25”) 

5-6 
(25-
28”) 

7-8 
(30”) 

9-10 
(32”) 

11-
12 

(34”) 

XS 
(34-
36”) 

S/M 
(36-
38”) 

M 
(38-
40”) 

L 
(40-
42”) 

XL 
(42-
44”) 

          

3-4 (22-25) 5-6 (25-28) 7-8 (28-30) 9-10 (30-32) 11-12 (32-34) 

   
 

  

Green  Blue  Red  Yellow  

     

 
 
 
 
 
 

Green  Blue  Red  Yellow  

     
 

 
£ 

   £ 
 

Burgundy PE T-shirt  £5.00  £ 

Junior Book Bag £6.00  £ 

Ties (Traditional)   £4.00  £ 

Ties (Elastic Fastening)  £4.00  £ 

Junior PE Bag £3.50  £ 

Free collection  FREE 
COLLECTION 

We have an arranged collection from the school August 4th 2020. This 
will be strictly by appointment please. Parents who would prefer, can 
collect their uniform direct from Hagley Sports. Call at the unit to 
collect. 
Please note very important that orders are placed as early as possible due 
to great volatility in the market place at present with many items difficult 
to source.  
 

 

 

Delivery via DPD  £6.00    

         Total £ 

Pupil Name …………………………………………………………………………………..  Contact Number …………………………………………………. 

Please return the completed order form direct to Hagley Sports. 
Please make cheques payable to Hagley Sports.  

 

We are at present working on getting all the photographs onto the e-commerce site and 
parents should be able to order on that site paying via Paypal or card from 1st July.  

  

 

01384 424 428 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

GIRLS P.E. KIT & ACCESSORIES Cost Waist/ Chest Size 
Write quantity under size in boxes below 

To
ta

l 

Q
u

an
ti

ty
 

Su
b

-

to
ta

ls
 

Girls Burgundy Cardigan   £14.00 3-4 
(22-
25”) 

5-6 
(25-
28”) 

7-8 
(30”) 

9-10 
(32”) 

11-
12 

(34”) 

XS 
(34-
36”) 

S/M 
(36-
38”) 

M 
(38-
40”) 

L 
(40-
42”) 

XL 
(42-
44”) 

          

3-4 (22-25) 5-6 (25-28) 7-8 (28-30) 9-10 (30-32) 11-12 (32-34) 

   
 

  

Green  Blue  Red  Yellow  

     

 
 
 
 
 
 

Green  Blue  Red  Yellow  

     
 

 
£ 

   £ 
 

Burgundy PE T-shirt  £5.00  £ 

Junior Book Bag £6.00  £ 

Ties (Traditional)   £4.00  £ 

Ties (Elastic Fastening)  £4.00  £ 

Junior PE Bag £3.50  £ 

Free collection  FREE 
COLLECTION 

We have an arranged collection from the school August 4th 2020. This 
will be strictly by appointment please. Parents who would prefer, can 
collect their uniform direct from Hagley Sports. Call at the unit to 
collect. 
Please note very important that orders are placed as early as possible due 
to great volatility in the market place at present with many items difficult 
to source.  
 

 

 

Delivery via DPD  £6.00    

         Total £ 

Pupil Name …………………………………………………………………………………..  Contact Number …………………………………………………. 

Please return the completed order form direct to Hagley Sports. 
Please make cheques payable to Hagley Sports.  

 

We are at present working on getting all the photographs onto the e-commerce site and 
parents should be able to order on that site paying via Paypal or card from 1st July.  

  

 

01384 424 428 


