- Tel: 01384 424 428
- peter@hagleysports.com | designs@hagleysports.com
- www.hagleysports.com
- Sembassy House, Unit 12 Embassy Trading Estate, Lye, DY9 8RY

UNIFORM ORDER - ACADEMIC YEAR 2020/2021

ST AMBROSE PRIMARY SCHOOL

Pupil Name Contact Number

BOYS P.E. KIT & ACCESSORIES	Cost	Waist/ Chest Size Write quantity under size in boxes below											Sub- totals
Boys V Neck Burgundy Sweatshirt	£12.00	3-4 (22- 25")	5-6 (25- 28")	7-8 (30")	9-10 (32")	11- 12 (34")	XS (34- 36")	S/M (36- 38")	M (38- 40")	L (40- 42")	XL (42- 44")		£ £
Burgundy PE T-shirt	£5.00	3-4 (22-25)		5-6 (25-28)		7-8 (28-30)		9-10 (30-32)		11-12 (32-34)			£
Junior Book Bag	£6.00	Green		Blue	Blue		Red		Yellow				£
Ties (Traditional)	£4.00									1			£
Ties (Elastic Fastening)	£4.00												£
Junior PE Bag	£3.50	Green		Blue Red			Yellow]			£	
Free collection	FREE COLLECTION	We have an arranged collection from the school August 4 th 2020. This will be strictly by appointment please. Parents who would prefer, can collect their uniform direct from Hagley Sports. Call at the unit to collect. Please note very important that orders are placed as early as possible due to great volatility in the market place at present with many items difficult to source.											
Delivery via DPD	£6.00												
	_1	1								То	tal	1	£

Please return the completed order form direct to Hagley Sports. Please make cheques payable to Hagley Sports.

We are at present working on getting all the photographs onto the e-commerce site and parents should be able to order on that site paying via Paypal or card from 1st July.



- Tel: 01384 424 428
- peter@hagleysports.com | designs@hagleysports.com
- www.hagleysports.com
- Embassy House, Unit 12 Embassy Trading Estate, Lye, DY9 8RY

UNIFORM ORDER - ACADEMIC YEAR 2020/2021

ST AMBROSE PRIMARY SCHOOL

Pupil Name Contact Number

GIRLS P.E. KIT & ACCESSORIES	Cost	Waist/ Chest Size Write quantity under size in boxes below											Sub- totals
Girls Burgundy Cardigan	£14.00	3-4 (22- 25")	5-6 (25- 28")	7-8 (30")	9-10 (32")	11- 12 (34")	XS (34- 36")	S/M (36- 38")	M (38- 40")	L (40- 42")	XL (42- 44")		£ £
Burgundy PE T-shirt	£5.00	3-4 (22-25)		5-6 (25-28)		7-8 (28-30)		9-10 (30-32)		11-12 (32-34)			£
Junior Book Bag	£6.00	Green		Blue		Red		Yellow					£
Ties (Traditional)	£4.00	_ I		1		1		1		J			£
Ties (Elastic Fastening)	£4.00												£
Junior PE Bag	£3.50	Green		Blue		Red		Yellow]			£
Free collection	FREE COLLECTION	We have an arranged collection from the school August 4 th 2020. This will be strictly by appointment please. Parents who would prefer, can collect their uniform direct from Hagley Sports. Call at the unit to collect. Please note very important that orders are placed as early as possible due to great volatility in the market place at present with many items difficult to source.											
Delivery via DPD	£6.00												
Please return the completed o	rdor form dir				orto					To	tal	1	£

Please return the completed order form direct to Hagley Sports. Please make cheques payable to Hagley Sports.

We are at present working on getting all the photographs onto the e-commerce site and parents should be able to order on that site paying via Paypal or card from 1st July.

